
 

MEETINGS, CONFERENCES & EVENTS SERVICE
Lancaster Bangkok hosts banquets and well-organised
conferences and events worthy of the Lancaster name.
Whether you are looking for a meeting area or a function 
room, Lancaster Bangkok will meet your event-planning 
needs with our options. A dedicated and caring event and 
conference planner will be delighted to manage every detail 
of your event in the hotel’s sleek and flexible facilities. With 
9 modern meeting rooms and the Siam Ballroom, you will 
find the right venue for any occasion. Each space is versatile 
and fully customisable, with catering and set-up options all 
tailored to your preferences. Each room features natural 
daylight, floor to ceiling windows, complimentary Wi-Fi, 
cutting-edge audio visual equipment and spacious breakout 
areas. Guests can also enjoy refined culinary services.
Our resourceful meetings concierge ensures all events are 
executed flawlessly.              

Our portfolio of venues is varied and distinctive. They are 
able to accommodate gatherings of all sizes, from 10 to 300 
attendees. From the elegantly appointed Siam Ballroom
to the light and airy private boardrooms and meeting rooms, 
guests have access to an array of services and amenities. 
Our highly professional team of advisors will be delighted
to help you in any way. They oversee the minute details of 
your event without losing sight of the big picture to ensure 
your event is a success. Whatever the purpose of your meeting, 
event or press conference, we will tailor our service to your 
needs to help you put on the perfect function.      



Function room

The Siam Ballroom
Lancaster I
Lancaster II
Lancaster I+II
Lancaster III
Lancaster IV
Lancaster V
Lancaster IV+V
Lancaster VI
Lancaster VII
Lancaster VI+VII
Boardroom I
Boardroom II
Garden Terrace
Foyer 1
Foyer 2
Foyer 3

Total area
(sqm) 

210
50
60
110
90
60
60
120
60
60
120
55
25

220
116
120
40

LxWxH

20.3x10.3x6.3
6.2x7.8x2.8
7.5x7.8x2.8
13.7x7.8x2.8
11.6x7.8x2.8
8.2x7.3x2.8
8.0x7.3x2.8
16.2x7.3x2.8
8.0x7.3x2.8
8.4x7.3x2.8
16.4x7.3x2.8
10.0x5.5x2.8
4.8x5.5x2.8

61.0x3.6
14.5x8x2.8

20x6
8x5x2.8

Theatre

240
48
60
120
96
55
55
132
55
55
132

Banquet

150
40
40
80
80
50
50
100
50
50
100

Cocktail

250
40
50
100
90
50
50
125
50
50
125

200
80
100
20

Classroom

144
27
36
72
63
36
36
90
36
36
90

U-shape

69
21
21
39
33
21
21
51
21
21
51

Boardroom

24
24
42
36
24
24
48
24
24
48
22
10

Cebaret

90
24
24
48
48
30
30
60
30
30
60

Meetings and Events at Lancaster Bangkok
All of our well-equipped meeting rooms feature natural daylight and offer attentive service, free
high-speed Wi-Fi, the latest in modern technology and impeccable event-planning services worthy of
the Lancaster Bangkok name. Impress colleagues and clients with refined food options and business
services that focus on maximising guests’ productivity.  



The Siam Ballroom

Lancaster I

Lancaster II

Board
room II

Board
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Lancaster IIILancaster IVLancaster VLancaster VILancaster VII

Meeting room floor plan



The Siam Ballroom

The Siam Ballroom : 210 Sqm. (20.3 x 10.3 x 6.3)
Classroom Stlye

Stage

Window Window

Screen

Entrance

Main Entrance

Entrance



Lancaster I

Projector
Screen

Entrance

Lancaster I

Lancaster 1 : 50 Sqm. (6.2 x 7.8 x 2.8)
Cabaret Style



Lancaster II

Projector
Screen

Entrance

Lancaster II

Lancaster 2 : 60 Sqm. (7.5 x 7.8 x 2.8)
U Shape Style



Lancaster 1&2 : 110 Sqm. (13.7 x 7.8 x 2.8)
Theatre Style

Lancaster I & II

Projector
Screen

Entrance Entrance

Lancaster I Lancaster II



Screen

Entrance

Projector

Lancaster III

Lancaster III

Lancaster 3 : 90 Sqm. (11.6 x 7.8 x 2.8)
Classroom Style



Lancaster 4 : 60 Sqm. (8.2 x 7.8 x 2.8)
Round Table Style

Lancaster IV

Projector
Screen

Entrance

Lancaster IV



Lancaster V

Lancaster 5 : 60 Sqm. (8.0x 7.3 x 2.8)
Theatre Style

Projector

Screen

Entrance

Lancaster V



Lancaster 4&5 : 120 Sqm. (16.2 x 7.8 x 2.8)
U Shape Style

Lancaster IV & V

Lancaster IV Lancaster V

Screen
Projector

Entrance Entrance



Projector
Screen

Entrance

Lancaster V I

Lancaster 4 : 60 Sqm. (8.2 x 7.8 x 2.8)
Round Table Style

Lancaster VI



Lancaster 7 : 60 Sqm. (8.4 x 7.3 x 2.8)
Theatre Style

Lancaster VII

Projector

Entrance

Screen

Lancaster VII



Screen

Entrance Entrance

Projector

Lancaster VI Lancaster VII

Lancaster 6&7 : 120 Sqm. (16.4 x 7.3 x 2.8)
Round Table Style

Lancaster VI & VII



Boardroom 1  : 55 Sqm. (10.0 x 5.5 x 2.8)
Boardroom Style

Boardroom I

Screen

EntranceEntrance

Projector

Boardroom I



Boardroom 2 : 25 Sqm. (4.8 x 5.5 x 2.8)
Boardroom Style

Boardroom II

Screen

Entrance

Boardroom II



CONTACT US
1777 New Petchburi Rd.Bangkok 10310, Thailand

Tel: 02 262 8000
Email: salesadm@lancasterbangkok.com

www.lancasterbangkok.com 

LINE@LancasterBangkok

LancasterBangkok

LancasterBangkok

LancasterBkk


